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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 20th round, Match #134

Friday, 01.04.2016, 14:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

1 : 1

«Olimpik» Donetsk

88 Blokh Artem
13 Betsa Vasyl
95 Koto Stanislav
17 Lysachenko Volodymyr
29 Kovchar Oleksandr
32 Dobrovolskii Evhen
77 Hyichyk
96 Toma Yurii
8 Khomenko Oleksii
49 Bako Oleksandr
27 Filip Andrii

Substitutes
36 Pogoriliak Yurii
24 Kovach Ivan
19 Koval Vasyl
28 Rohach Vitalii
42 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav
87 Mashtalir Serhii
14 Revta Oleksandr

1 Huridov Maksym
23 Kasianenko Oleksandr
13 Nenko Pavlo
5 Borzenko Serhii
17 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
18 Bashlai Dmytro
8 Kasianenko Mykola
16 Shestakov Serhii
19 Hlynianyi Illia
11 Tyshchenko Maksym
7 Halenkov Denys

Substitutes
12 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
4 Moroz Denys
9 Masikevych Viktor
6 Helovani Oleksii
27 Dorosh Vladyslav
29 Bondarenko Denys

Referee:
Boiko Serhii
Assistant 1:
Harlach Ihor
Assistant 2:
Kotubei Petro
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Shandor Andrii
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 20th round, Match #134
Friday, 01.04.2016, 14:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 17°C. Spectators: 100

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod 1 : 1 «Olimpik» Donetsk
95 Koto Stanislav 33'

96 Toma Yurii
19 Koval Vasyl 46'

8 Khomenko Oleksii
87 Mashtalir Serhii 46'

64' 18 Bashlai Dmytro
27 Dorosh Vladyslav

13 Betsa Vasyl 64'

70' 19 Hlynianyi Illia
29 Bondarenko Denys

32 Dobrovolskii Evhen 73'

74' 8 Kasianenko Mykola
6 Helovani Oleksii

77 Hyichyk
24 Kovach Ivan 75'

19 Koval Vasyl 83'

90+1' 11 Tyshchenko Maksym

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


